XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 13 Men, 400m Immersion "A" category
2022.02.26 - 12:20 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 2:40.40 Cheng Chi CHN Volos (GRE) 2016.06.26
Europe Record 2:42.30 Denys Grubnik UKR Eger 2016.02.27
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time
1. Tamas Szész Csepel Barakuda Buavéar SE 01 HUN 2:58.72
50m:  20.47 2047  150m: 1:04.01 2229  250m: 1:49.91 23.08  350m: 2:36.86  23.64
100m:  41.72 21.25  200m: 1:26.83  22.82  300m: 2:13.22 2331  400m: 2:58.72  21.86
2. Daniel Cimburek KP Pardubice 04 CZE 3:01.95
50m:  21.02 21.02  150m: 1:05.73  23.13  250m: 1:52.53  23.54  350m: 2:39.48 23.44
100m:  42.60 21.58  200m: 1:28.99 2326  300m: 2:16.04 23.51  400m: 3:01.95 22.47
3. Rébert Semostyan Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 01 HUN 3:05.10
50m: 21.11 2111  150m: 1:06.32  23.04  250m: 1:53.06 23.46  350m: 2:41.03  24.00
100m:  43.28 2217  200m: 1:29.60  23.28  300m: 2:17.03 23.97  400m: 3:05.10  24.07
4. Tom Beske Berliner TSC 04 GER 3:11.07
50m: 2245 2245  150m: 1:09.26  23.76  250m: 1:58.69  24.89  350m: 2:48.59  24.84
100m: 4550 23.05  200m: 1:33.80 2454  300m: 2:23.75 25.06  400m: 3:11.07  22.48
5. Tomas Pilny Modra Hvezda Praha 04 CZE 3:11.89
50m: 21.66 21.66  150m: 1:08.41  23.65 250m: 1:58.17  25.19  350m: 2:48.75  25.09
100m: 4476  23.10  200m: 1:32.98 2457  300m: 2:23.66 2549  400m: 3:11.89  23.14
6. Matej Novotny Subagquaclub Delfin Tabor 04 CZE 3:1341
50m: 21.41 2141  150m: 1:07.82  23.74  250m: 1:57.62  25.03  350m: 2:48.69  25.75
100m:  44.08 22.67  200m: 1:3259 2477  300m: 2:22.94 2532  400m: 3:13.41 24.72
7. Georg Veevo Spordiklubi Fortuna 04 EST 3:14.18
50m: 22.60 22.60  150m: 1:10.56  23.06  250m: 1:58.91  24.36  350m: 2:49.59  25.63
100m: 4750 2490  200m: 1:3455 2399  300m: 2:23.96 25.05 400m: 3:14.18  24.59
8. Vendel Véarszegi Csepel Barakuda Buavéar SE 98 HUN 3:15.25
50m: 21.54 2154  150m: 1:08.56  23.84  250m: 1:59.00 25.43  350m: 2:50.56  25.96
100m: 4472 2318  200m: 1:3357 2501  300m: 2:24.60 25.60 400m: 3:1525  24.69
9. Akos Mészaros Debreceni Bavérklub 04 HUN 3:18.01
50m: 21.89 21.89  150m: 1:10.20  24.33  250m: 2:00.81 25.45  350m: 2:52.54  25.88
100m: 4587 23.98  200m: 1:3536 2516  300m: 2:26.66 25.85  400m: 3:18.01  25.47
10. Ewen Hamon Association Vitrolles Chasse 05 FRA 3:19.52
50m: 21.46 21.46 150m: 1:09.51 24.64 250m: 2:01.55 25.89 350m: 2:53.76 26.40
100m:  44.87 2341  200m: 1:35.66  26.15  300m: 2:27.36 25.81  400m: 3:19.52  25.76
11. Marcel Porges 1 Chemnitzer Tauchverein eV 05 GER 3:29.91
50m:  22.84 22.84  150m: 1:14.13 2640  250m: 2:08.98 27.71  350m: 3:03.92  27.29
100m:  47.73  24.89  200m: 1:41.27  27.14  300m: 2:36.63 27.65  400m: 3:29.91  25.99
12. David Tamas Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 05 HUN 3:34.97
50m: 21.81 21.81  150m: 1:12.17 26.06  250m: 2:08.61  29.06  350m: 3:07.55  29.27
100m:  46.11 2430  200m: 1:39.55  27.38  300m: 2:38.28  29.67  400m: 3:34.97  27.42
DSQ Adam Katona Amphora Buvarklub 03 HUN
DA - False start
DNS Justus Mdrstedt SC DHfK Leipzig eV 01 GER
DNF Balazs Mérton Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 04 HUN
WDR Csaba Horvéth Amphora Buvarklub 05 HUN
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 14 Women, 400m Immersion "A" category
2022.02.26 - 12:30 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 2:56.48 Yiting Sun CHN Yantai (CHN) 2016.09.28
Europe Record 3:01.25 Jelena Smirnova EST Volos (GRE) 2016.06.25
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time
1. Manon Douyere Club Sportif de Gravenchon 9 FRA 3:04.66
50m:  22.62 22.62  150m: 1:08.19  22.82  250m: 1:54.66 23.28  350m: 2:41.97  23.68
100m: 4537 2275  200m: 1:31.38  23.19  300m: 2:18.29 23.63  400m: 3:04.66  22.69
2. Ann Ly Maiki Parts Spordiklubi Fortuna 02 EST 3:19.04
50m:  22.94 2294  150m: 1:11.25 2370  250m: 2:01.46 25.43  350m: 2:53.70  26.06
100m:  47.55 2461  200m: 1:36.03 2478  300m: 2:27.64 2618  400m: 3:19.04  25.34
3. Lisa Dethloff TSC Rostock 1957 e V 98 GER 3:21.45
50m: 2325 2325  150m: 1:12.64 24.96  250m: 2:03.51 2556  350m: 2:55.60  26.30
100m:  47.68  24.43  200m: 1:37.95 2531  300m: 2:29.30 2579  400m: 3:21.45  25.85
4. Carmel Uibopuu Spordiklubi Fortuna 01 EST 3:25.62
50m:  23.94 2394  150m: 1:14.17 2516  250m: 2:07.28  26.64  350m: 3:00.63  26.26
100m:  49.01  25.07  200m: 1:40.64  26.47  300m: 2:34.37 27.09  400m: 3:25.62  24.99
5. Franca Richter Startgemeinschaft Dresden 05 GER 3:27.91
50m:  22.94 2294  150m: 1:13.19 2579  250m: 2:05.46  26.17  350m: 3:00.11  27.58
100m:  47.40 24.46  200m: 1:39.29  26.10  300m: 2:32.53 27.07  400m: 3:27.91  27.80
6. Kristyna Janouskova KP Pardubice 98 CZE 3:31.24
50m: 2229 2229  150m: 1:12.91 2644  250m: 2:08.35 28.14  350m: 3:04.57 27.95
100m:  46.47 2418  200m: 1:40.21  27.30  300m: 2:36.62 28.27  400m: 3:31.24  26.67
7. Eva Maes Pays D AIX Natation 05 FRA 3:32.86
50m: 24.45 24.45 150m: 1:17.17 27.19 250m: 2:11.96 27.45 350m: 3:06.10 26.59
100m:  49.98 25,53  200m: 1:4451  27.34  300m: 2:39.51 27.55 400m: 3:32.86 26.76
8. Nela Duskova Modra Hvezda Praha 06 CZE 3:33.65
50m: 23.81 23.81  150m: 1:15.24 2587  250m: 2:10.10 27.43  350m: 3:06.32  27.90
100m:  49.37 2556  200m: 1:42.67  27.43  300m: 2:38.42 2832  400m: 3:33.65  27.33
9. Hanna Barbara Horpacsy Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 08 HUN 3:45.90
50m:  24.48 2448  150m: 1:18.86  28.19  250m: 2:18.25 29.92  350m: 3:18.33  29.45
100m:  50.67  26.19  200m: 1:48.33  29.47  300m: 2:48.88 30.63  400m: 3:4590  27.57
10. Luboslava Paulina Rajtarova Vodny Svet Zvolena 05 SVK 3:51.30
50m:  26.63 26.63  150m: 1:23.11  28.82  250m: 2:22.76  30.07  350m: 3:22.58  29.19
100m: 5429  27.66  200m: 1:52.69  29.58  300m: 2:53.39  30.63  400m: 3:51.30 28.72
11. Jana Vestfalova Agua Klub Liberec 07 CZE 3:57.99
50m: 2479 2479  150m: 1:25.67 3214  250m: 2:27.53  31.04  350m: 3:29.49  31.16
100m: 5353  28.74  200m: 1:56.49  30.82  300m: 2:58.33 30.80  400m: 3:57.99  28.50
12. Nora Németh Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 08 HUN 3:59.41
50m: 25.89 2589  150m: 1:24.90 29.99  250m: 2:26.76  30.21  350m: 3:29.74  32.52
100m:  54.91  29.02  200m: 1:56.55  31.65  300m: 2:57.22  30.46  400m: 3:59.41  29.67
13. Lena Malinowska Zralok Bratislava 00 SVK 4:02.04
50m: 25.89 2589  150m: 1:2420  30.24  250m: 2:27.47 3212  350m: 3:33.10 33.20
100m:  53.96 28.07  200m: 1:55.35  31.15  300m: 2:59.90 32.43  400m: 4:02.04  28.94
DNS Hanga Zoé Csipko Amphora Buvarklub 07 HUN
DNF Dorina Posza Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 05 HUN
WDR Luca Magdolna Gaspéar Amphora Buvérklub 04 HUN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

WL

HUNGARIAN DIVERS
FEDERATION

Registered to Nagy Mark

2022.02.27 12:06 - Page 1




XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

DC - False swim

Event 15 Mixed, 4 x 50m Surface "A" category
2022.02.26 - 12:40 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 1:03.97 China CHN Tomsk (RUS) 2021.07.05
Europe Record 1:04.14 Russian Underwater Federation Tomsk (RUS) 2021.07.05
Place Club Country Finals time
1. SC DHfK Leipzig eV A GER 1:07.62
Max Poschart 94 15.04 Nadja Barthel 04 18.46
Malte Striegler 93 15.28 Aleyna Franke 01 18.84
2. Debreceni Buvarklub A HUN 1:11.74
Larion Lip&k 05 17.37 Zsoéfia Karolina Linzenbold 04 19.48
Sandor Pazmanyi 04 16.56 Anita Petra Szabé 01 18.33
3. Spordiklubi Fortuna A EST 1:13.28
Alex Maysuryan 06 16.52 Ann Ly Maiki Parts 02 20.70
Johanna Johanson 02 19.14 Georg Veevo 04 16.92
4. Bacsviz KVSC A HUN 1:18.89
Agnes Szili 06 19.98 Maté Istvan Misits 06 20.24
Zoé Turucz 08 20.52 Marcell J6zsef Décsei 07 18.15
5. Bakirkoy Ataspor Kuliibu A TUR 1:22.53
Ege Yanki Gines 05 18.87 Bilent Akgln 07 18.93
Gorkem Ipek Ozay 08 20.89 Irmak Dogruel 09 23.84
6. Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D A ITA 1:22.76
Marco Biasutto 03 19.83 Angelica Pilotto 05 22.23
Elisa Viola 06 21.89 Daniele Ghiotto 03 18.81
7. Buvérsuli Sportegyesilet A HUN 1:23.27
Flora Szabé 07 20.92 Roébert Gurisatti 08 21.49
Csenge Kovesdi 07 21.38 Attila Aszlajov 08 19.48
DSQ Federacion Colombiana Fedecas A COL

Juan Camilo Rodriguez Lopez, Grace Fernandez Castillo, Paula Alejandra Aguirre Joya, Mauricio Fernandez Castillo
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 30 Men, 1500m Surface "A" category
2022.02.26 - 19:00 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 12:09.74 Adém Bukor HUN Wroclaw (POL) 2017.07.05
Europe Record 12:09.74 Adam Bukor HUN Wroclaw (POL) 2017.07.05
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time
1. Morgan Pontal Club Sportif de Gravenchon 02 FRA 12:54.89
50m: 23,51 23,51  450m: 3:52.90 2594  850m: 7:20.89  26.12 1250m: 10:50.41  25.87
100m:  49.01 2550  500m: 4:18.91  26.01  900m: 7:47.21  26.32 1300m: 11:15.83  25.42
150m: 1:15.50  26.49  550m: 4:44.92  26.01  950m: 8:13.63  26.42 1350m: 11:41.32  25.49
200m: 1:41.71  26.21  600m: 5:11.06  26.14 1000m: 8:40.03  26.40 1400m: 12:06.21  24.89
250m: 2:08.08 26.37  650m: 5:37.22  26.16 1050m: 9:06.34  26.31 1450m: 12:31.22  25.01
300m: 2:34.49  26.41  700m: 6:02.81 2559 1100m: 9:32.57  26.23 1500m: 12:54.89  23.67
350m: 3:00.76  26.27  750m: 6:28.75 2594 1150m: 9:58.93  26.36
400m: 3:26.96  26.20  800m: 6:54.77  26.02 1200m: 10:24.54  25.61
2. Séandor Pazméanyi Debreceni Buvéarklub 04 HUN 13:00.29
50m:  23.88  23.88  450m: 3:54.77 2596  850m: 7:23.82  26.19 1250m: 10:54.74  26.45
100m:  49.65 2577  500m: 4:21.06 26.29  900m: 7:50.36  26.54 1300m: 11:20.88  26.14
150m: 1:15.96  26.31  550m: 4:46.99 2593  950m: 8:16.73  26.37 1350m: 11:46.86  25.98
200m: 1:42.41  26.45  600m: 5:13.26  26.27 1000m: 8:43.30 26.57 1400m: 12:12.64  25.78
250m: 2:09.09 26.68  650m: 5:39.65 26.39 1050m: 9:09.15 25.85 1450m: 12:37.98  25.34
300m: 2:35.78  26.69  700m: 6:05.65  26.00 1100m: 9:35.59  26.44 1500m: 13:00.29  22.31
350m: 3:02.22  26.44  750m: 6:31.71  26.06 1150m: 10:01.93  26.34
400m: 3:28.81 26,59  800m: 6:57.63  25.92 1200m: 10:28.29  26.36
3. Duncan Gaida SC DHfK Leipzig eV 01 GER 13:02.66
50m: 22,97 2297  450m: 3:50.12  26.19  850m: 7:21.36  26.18 1250m: 10:51.54  26.15
100m:  47.66  24.69  500m: 4:16.65 26.53  900m: 7:47.66  26.30 1300m: 11:17.91  26.37
150m: 1:13.00 25.34  550m: 4:42.83  26.18  950m: 8:14.03  26.37 1350m: 11:44.29  26.38
200m: 1:38.72  25.72  600m: 5:09.29  26.46 1000m: 8:40.33  26.30 1400m: 12:10.52  26.23
250m: 2:05.00 26.28  650m: 5:35.81  26.52 1050m: 9:06.79  26.46 1450m: 12:37.15  26.63
300m: 2:31.40 26.40  700m: 6:02.19  26.38 1100m: 9:32.94  26.15 1500m: 13:02.66  25.51
350m: 2:57.77 26.37 750m: 6:28.68 26.49 1150m: 9:59.18 26.24
400m: 3:23.93 26.16  800m: 6:55.18  26.50 1200m: 10:25.39  26.21
4. Carlos Rivera Casalins Club Esportiu Mediterrani 97 ESP 13:03.78
50m:  23.87 23.87  450m: 3:55.07 26.34  850m: 7:24.34  26.22 1250m: 10:54.59  26.35
100m: 4921 2534  500m: 4:21.61  26.54  900m: 7:50.40 26.06 1300m: 11:20.67  26.08
150m: 1:15.46  26.25  550m: 4:47.57 2596  950m: 8:16.80 26.40 1350m: 11:46.97  26.30
200m: 1:41.88 26.42  600m: 5:13.55 2598 1000m: 8:43.30 26.50 1400m: 12:13.21  26.24
250m: 2:08.71  26.83  650m: 5:39.67  26.12 1050m: 9:09.38  26.08 1450m: 12:39.29  26.08
300m: 2:35.39 26.68  700m: 6:06.06  26.39 1100m: 9:35.65 26.27 1500m: 13:03.78  24.49
350m: 3:02.20 26.81  750m: 6:32.18  26.12 1150m: 10:02.17  26.52
400m: 3:28.73 26,53  800m: 6:58.12  25.94 1200m: 10:28.24  26.07
5. Balazs Méarton Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buavarklub 04  HUN 13:13.07
50m:  23.42 2342  450m: 3:55.74  26.78  850m: 7:29.61  26.61 1250m: 11:02.75  26.64
100m: 4857 2515  500m: 4:22.59  26.85  900m: 7:56.23  26.62 1300m: 11:29.84  27.09
150m: 1:14.72  26.15  550m: 4:49.40 26.81  950m: 8:23.03 26.80 1350m: 11:56.67  26.83
200m: 1:41.50 26.78  600m: 5:16.20  26.80 1000m: 8:49.66  26.63 1400m: 12:22.43  25.76
250m: 2:08.33  26.83  650m: 5:42.88  26.68 1050m: 9:16.22  26.56 1450m: 12:48.29  25.86
300m: 2:35.29  26.96  700m: 6:09.66  26.78 1100m: 9:42.87  26.65 1500m: 13:13.07  24.78
350m: 3:02.18 26.89  750m: 6:36.51  26.85 1150m: 10:09.75  26.88
400m: 3:28.96 26.78  800m: 7:03.00  26.49 1200m: 10:36.11  26.36
6. Rémy Lebeau TC fez Berlin 02 GER 13:29.37
50m:  23.25 23.25  450m: 3:54.68 26.73  850m: 7:30.56  27.02 1250m: 11:11.61  27.61
100m: 4851 2526  500m: 4:21.42  26.74  900m: 7:57.93  27.37 1300m: 11:39.49  27.88
150m: 1:14.75 26.24  550m: 4:48.18  26.76  950m: 8:25.52  27.59 1350m: 12:07.45  27.96
200m: 1:40.96  26.21  600m: 5:15.40  27.22 1000m: 8:53.11  27.59 1400m: 12:34.96  27.51
250m: 2:07.32  26.36  650m: 5:42.24  26.84 1050m: 9:20.77  27.66 1450m: 13:02.09  27.13
300m: 2:34.04 26.72  700m: 6:09.25  27.01 1100m: 9:48.65 27.88 1500m: 13:29.37  27.28
350m: 3:00.88 26.84  750m: 6:36.30  27.05 1150m: 10:16.26  27.61
400m: 3:27.95 27.07  800m: 7:03.54  27.24 1200m: 10:44.00 27.74
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Nagy Mark 2022.02.27 12:05 - Page 1

HUNGARIAN DIVERS
FEDERATION

~




XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 30, Men, 1500m Surface, "A" category

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time

7. Megyer Kovacs Matrai Erém( Buvarklub 07 HUN 13:53.31
50m: 2452 2452  450m: 4:11.06 28.06 850m: 7:54.05 27.12 1250m: 11:35.27  27.91
100m: 52.36 27.84  500m: 4:39.18 2812  900m: 8:21.47  27.42 1300m: 12:02.92  27.65
150m: 1:20.56  28.20  550m: 5:06.94 27.76  950m: 8:49.23  27.76 1350m: 12:34.85  31.93
200m: 1:49.43  28.87  600m: 5:34.94 2800 1000m: 9:16.31  27.08 1400m: 13:01.57  26.72
250m: 2:17.64  28.21  650m: 6:02.90  27.96 1050m: 9:44.30  27.99 1450m: 13:28.40  26.83
300m: 2:46.24 28.60  700m: 6:31.16  28.26 1100m: 10:11.68  27.38 1500m: 13:53.31  24.91
350m: 3:14.44 2820  750m: 6:58.77  27.61 1150m: 10:39.09  27.41
400m: 3:43.00 2856  800m: 7:26.93  28.16 1200m: 11:07.36  28.27

8. Alex Maysuryan Spordiklubi Fortuna 06 EST 15:05.74
50m: 28.16  28.16 450m: 4:31.84  30.20 850m: 8:36.39  30.63 1250m: 12:39.34  30.29
100m: 57.59  29.43 500m: 5:02.65  30.81  900m: 9:07.38  30.99 1300m: 13:10.16  30.82
150m: 1:27.96  30.37 550m: 5:33.05  30.40  950m: 9:37.46  30.08 1350m: 13:40.84  30.68
200m: 1:58.61  30.65 600m: 6:03.65  30.60 1000m: 10:08.14  30.68 1400m: 14:10.46  29.62
250m: 2:29.16 30.55 650m: 6:34.10 30.45 1050m: 10:39.14 31.00 1450m: 14:40.53 30.07
300m: 2:59.70  30.54 700m: 7:04.14  30.04 1100m: 11:08.86  29.72 1500m: 15:05.74  25.21
350m: 3:30.91 31.21 750m: 7:34.64  30.50 1150m: 11:38.58  29.72
400m: 4:01.64  30.73 800m: 8:05.76  31.12 1200m: 12:09.05  30.47

9. Wenzel Schley TSC Rostock 1957 e V 03 GER 15:13.56

50m: 24.22 24.22 450m: 4:15.35 29.43 850m: 8:20.05 31.14 1250m: 12:34.10 31.44
100m: 52.02 27.80 500m: 4:45.27 29.92 900m: 8:51.55 31.50 1300m: 13:05.69 31.59
150m: 1:20.81 28.79 550m: 5:15.31 30.04 950m: 9:22.90 31.35 1350m: 13:37.59 31.90
200m: 1:49.72 28.91 600m: 5:45.48 30.17 1000m: 9:54.39 31.49 1400m: 14:09.69 32.10
250m: 2:18.43 28.71 650m: 6:15.95 30.47 1050m: 10:26.44 32.05 1450m: 14:41.39 31.70
300m: 2:47.24 28.81 700m: 6:46.81 30.86 1100m: 10:58.47 32.03 1500m: 15:13.56 32.17
350m: 3:16.37 29.13 750m:  7:17.90 31.09 1150m: 11:30.59 32.12

400m: 3:45.92 29.55 800m: 7:48.91 31.01 1200m: 12:02.66 32.07
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 43 Women, 1500m Surface "A" category
2022.02.27 - 12:10 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 13:01.48 Jiao Liu CHN Hoédmezbvéasarhely 2011.08.03
Europe Record 13:12.73 Yana Trofymez UKR Kazan (RUS) 2013.08.09
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time
1. Johanna Schikora TC fez Berlin 02 GER 13:53.27
50m: 24.60 24.60 450m: 4:08.57 28.47 850m: 7:53.87 27.74 1250m: 11:38.41 27.58
100m: 51.02 26.42 500m: 4:37.04 28.47 900m: 8:21.53 27.66 1300m: 12:05.74 27.33
150m: 1:18.84 27.82 550m: 5:04.96 27.92 950m: 8:50.00 28.47 1350m: 12:33.01 27.27
200m: 1:46.94 28.10 600m: 5:33.13 28.17 1000m: 9:18.55 28.55 1400m: 13:00.07 27.06
250m: 2:15.05 28.11 650m: 6:00.82 27.69 1050m: 9:46.31 27.76  1450m: 13:27.20 27.13
300m: 2:43.38 28.33 700m: 6:28.96 28.14 1100m: 10:14.30 27.99 1500m: 13:53.27 26.07
350m: 3:11.82 28.44 750m: 6:57.51 28.55 1150m: 10:42.93 28.63
400m: 3:40.10 28.28 800m: 7:26.13 28.62 1200m: 11:10.83 27.90
2. Emily Hempler TC fez Berlin 07 GER 14:23.71
50m: 24.39 24.39 450m: 4:14.37 29.18 850m: 8:06.95 29.64 1250m: 12:01.60 29.31
100m: 51.94 27.55 500m: 4:43.47 29.10 900m: 8:36.14 29.19 1300m: 12:31.07 29.47
150m: 1:20.42 28.48 550m: 5:12.49 29.02 950m: 9:05.49 29.35 1350m: 13:00.50 29.43
200m: 1:48.99 28.57 600m: 5:41.40 28.91 1000m: 9:34.69 29.20 1400m: 13:29.37 28.87
250m: 2:17.73 28.74 650m: 6:10.00 28.60 1050m: 10:03.87 29.18 1450m: 13:57.80 28.43
300m: 2:46.79 29.06 700m: 6:38.78 28.78 1100m: 10:33.44 29.57 1500m: 14:23.71 25.91
350m: 3:15.74 28.95 750m: 7:08.24 29.46 1150m: 11:02.74 29.30
400m: 3:45.19 29.45  800m: 7:37.31  29.07 1200m: 11:32.29  29.55
3. Carmel Uibopuu Spordiklubi Fortuna 01 EST 15:02.92
50m: 27.08 27.08 450m: 4:26.31 29.61 850m: 8:28.77 30.22 1250m: 12:34.78 30.91
100m: 56.11 29.03 500m: 4:56.12 29.81 900m: 8:59.17 30.40 1300m: 13:05.63 30.85
150m: 1:24.75 28.64 550m: 5:26.46 30.34 950m:  9:29.60 30.43 1350m: 13:35.38 29.75
200m: 1:54.63 29.88 600m: 5:56.89 30.43 1000m: 10:00.61 31.01 1400m: 14:05.63 30.25
250m: 2:24.87 30.24 650m: 6:27.18 30.29 1050m: 10:31.56 30.95 1450m: 14:35.49 29.86
300m: 2:55.39 30.52 700m: 6:57.90 30.72 1100m: 11:02.60 31.04 1500m: 15:02.92 27.43
350m: 3:26.02 30.63 750m: 7:28.42 30.52 1150m: 11:33.13 30.53
400m: 3:56.70 30.68 800m: 7:58.55 30.13 1200m: 12:03.87 30.74
4. Izabella Duzmath Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 07 HUN 15:04.17
50m: 26.26 26.26 450m: 4:26.37 30.11 850m: 8:30.23 30.19 1250m: 12:36.38 30.94
100m: 54.94 28.68 500m: 4:56.89 30.52 900m: 9:00.83 30.60 1300m: 13:07.30 30.92
150m: 1:24.70 29.76 550m: 5:27.50 30.61 950m: 9:31.63 30.80 1350m: 13:38.48 31.18
200m: 1:55.09 30.39 600m: 5:57.84 30.34 1000m: 10:02.53 30.90 1400m: 14:08.01 29.53
250m: 2:25.50 30.41 650m: 6:28.02 30.18 1050m: 10:33.17 30.64 1450m: 14:37.74 29.73
300m: 2:56.08 30.58 700m: 6:58.81 30.79 1100m: 11:03.82 30.65 1500m: 15:04.17 26.43
350m: 3:26.23 30.15 750m:  7:29.74 30.93 1150m: 11:34.72 30.90
400m: 3:56.26 30.03 800m: 8:00.04 30.30 1200m: 12:05.44 30.72
5. Jana Vestfalova Aqua Klub Liberec 07 CzZE 15:52.37
50m: 26.40 26.40 450m: 4:38.95 32.40 850m: 8:58.38 32.64 1250m: 13:19.01 32.59
100m: 55.56 29.16 500m: 5:10.89 31.94 900m: 9:30.94 32.56 1300m: 13:51.26 32.25
150m: 1:26.47 30.91  550m: 543.68 32,79  950m: 10:03.87  32.93 1350m: 14:23.60  32.34
200m: 1:57.68 31.21 600m: 6:16.35 32.67 1000m: 10:36.48 32.61 1400m: 14:54.96 31.36
250m: 2:29.75 32.07 650m: 6:48.72 32.37 1050m: 11:09.00 32,52 1450m: 15:25.73 30.77
300m: 3:01.68 31.93  700m: 7:20.98  32.26 1100m: 11:41.36 32.36 1500m: 15:52.37  26.64
350m: 3:34.23 32.55 750m: 7:53.40 32.42 1150m: 12:14.06 32.70
400m: 4:06.55 32.32 800m: 8:25.74 32.34 1200m: 12:46.42 32.36
6. Elisa Mencke TSC Rostock 1957 e V 06 GER 16:24.66 b
50m: 28.58 28.58 450m: 4:46.01 32.94 850m: 9:13.12 33.30 1250m: 13:40.89 33.81
100m: 58.64 30.06 500m: 5:19.28 33.27 900m: 9:46.52 33.40 1300m: 14:14.53 33.64
150m: 1:30.01 31.37 550m: 5:52.52 33.24 950m: 10:19.85 33.33  1350m: 14:47.99 33.46
200m: 2:02.21 32.20 600m: 6:26.11 33.59 1000m: 10:53.08 33.23 1400m: 15:20.74 32.75
250m: 2:34.69 32.48 650m: 6:59.57 33.46 1050m: 11:26.36 33.28 1450m: 15:53.61 32.87
300m: 3:07.66 32.97 700m: 7:33.24 33.67 1100m: 11:59.96 33.60 1500m: 16:24.66 31.05
350m: 3:40.31 32.65 750m: 8:06.63 33.39 1150m: 12:33.51 33.55
400m: 4:13.07 32.76 800m: 8:39.82 33.19 1200m: 13:07.08 33.57
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 43, Women, 1500m Surface, "A" category

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time

7. Romana Balazova Zralok Bratislava 05 SVK 16:43.38
50m: 28.52  28.52 450m: 4:55.62  33.29  850m: 9:28.27  33.72 1250m: 14:01.35  34.04
100m:  59.94  31.42 500m: 5:28.91  33.29  900m: 10:02.72  34.45 1300m: 14:36.79  35.44
150m; 1:32.55  32.61 550m: 6:02.63  33.72  950m: 10:38.94  36.22 1350m: 15:09.62  32.83
200m: 2:06.31  33.76 600m: 6:36.75  34.12 1000m: 11:12.51  33.57 1400m: 15:41.36  31.74
250m: 2:40.02 33.71 650m: 7:11.63 34.88 1050m: 11:46.47 33.96 1450m: 16:13.09 31.73
300m: 3:13.82  33.80 700m: 7:45.98  34.35 1100m: 12:21.01  34.54 1500m: 16:43.38  30.29
350m: 3:47.68  33.86 750m: 8:19.96  33.98 1150m: 12:55.69  34.68
400m: 4:22.33  34.65 800m: 8:54.55  34.59 1200m: 13:27.31  31.62

DNS Angelika Izosina Spordiklubi Fortuna 05 EST
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